
Community
Grant Request 

Amount 
Community 

Share 
Total Project 

Amount Score

State 
Funding 

% Comments
FY 2018 appropriated grant funds $2,500,000.00

Chassell Township - Ramp & Canoe/Kayak Launch $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 63 50%

Breen Township _ Sunrise Boat Launch Renovation $113,160.00 $37,720.00 $150,880.00 58 75%

 Per policy 9.8- only eligible for 75% 
state funding- contacted the 

community to see if they can do this- 
need confirmation from them or 

grant would not be approved. (had 
asked for 95% state funding)

Gull Lake- Prairieville Township - Ramp & Skid Pier 
Replacement $128,803.50 $128,803.50 $257,607.00 55 50%
Harbor Beach - Shower Rooms, Restrooms, & Office 
Upgrade $27,000.00 $28,000.00 $55,000.00 55 49%
Harbor Beach - Concrete Replacement $46,000.00 $47,000.00 $93,000.00 55 49%

Harbor Beach - Fuel Dispenser & pump $14,500.00 $15,500.00 $30,000.00 55 48%

Harbor Beach - Asphalt Replacement $63,500.00 $64,000.00 $127,500.00 55 49%
Harbor Beach - Dock Replacement $410,500.00 $411,000.00 $821,500.00 55 49%
New Buffalo - Preliminary Engineering $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 55 50%
East Jordan - BAS Development $370,048.00 $385,152.00 $755,200.00 50 49%
Harrisville - N. & S. Dock Replacement & Repairs $499,475.00 $85,819.00 $585,294.00 50 85%
Hessel - Renovation Preliminary Engineering $19,500.00 $20,500.00 $40,000.00 50 48%
Presque Isle Rd. Commission - Ramp & Skid Pier $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 50 50%
Petoskey - Pier "B" Pedestal Replacement $35,350.00 $35,350.00 $70,700.00 45 50%

Port Sanilac - Waterline Replacement & Security 
Improvements $81,612.50 $81,612.50 $163,225.00 45 50%
South Haven - South Side Marina Electrical 
Upgrades $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $200,000.00 45 50%
Escanaba - Dock Replacement $280,000.00 $280,000.00 $560,000.00 40 50% Priority 1- biggest safety concern
Mackinaw City - Diesel Fuel & Dock "A" Electrical 
Engineering $88,367.50 $88,367.50 $176,735.00 40 50% Priority 2- electrical upgrades- ESD

 Project Total $2,322,816.50

                                       FY2018 Grant-In-Aid Waterways Projects Grant Applications           



FY2018 remaining balance $177,183.50

FY2018 remaining balance $177,183.50
FY2017 remaining funds $469,404.00

FY17 and FY18 combined balance $646,587.50

Elmwood - Infrastructure Improvements - -Phase 2 $348,711.00 $348,711.00 $697,422.00 40 50% Priority 3- improvements/repair
Saugatuck - Shoppers Dock Infrastructure 
Improvements $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $180,000.00 40 50% Priority 4- new facility
SSM-Kemp boardwalk $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $90,000.00 35 50% Priority 1- safety
SSM-Kemp finger piers $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 35 50% Priority 2- safety

 Additional Project Total $493,711.00

Remaining FY17 and FY18 funds $152,876.50

Unable to fund- Lack of funding
Ludington - Dock & Shore Upgrades $362,000.00 $362,000.00 $724,000.00 35 50% Priority 3- safety- improvements
Pentwater - Marina Upgrades $251,450.00 $251,450.00 $502,900.00 30 50%

Ineligible applications

St. Ignace - Bubbler System $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $90,000.00 50%
5 year Rec. Plan, & Harbor Logs 

Deficient


	Sheet1

